DADAT

PERREAU

BONIN
RUE
BLIN

LENORMAND
HOMBERT
D'HOSE

NICOLAS
BAUDOIN
LEBAILLY
HULOT
LAURENT
HORVAT

VIAL

ARNAUD
LEDOUX
RECURT
MEUGNOT
TANCHE
AMDIDOUCHE
DUA

POULIN
MAILLE

BARTHELEMY
LASNE
HOMBERT
DESCOUBES
BARDOT
HERAULT

30

prenom
Candy
Thomas

Pascaline
Véronique
Clémence

Chantal
Martine
Claudine

Jérébme
Denis
Vivien
Guillaume
Benoit
Nicolas

Denis
Patrice
Stéphane
Pierre-André
Gérard
Vincent

Jean
Christian
Didier

Daniel

Jean-Claude
Maurice
Alain
Marcel
Maurice
Jean-Yves

Challenge de I'Essonne

club

Villemoisson
C T Montgeron

L C Villemoisson
C.T. Palaiseau
C.T. Palaiseau

A.S.Ollainville
L C Villemoisson
ASCEA-GR

C.T. Palaiseau
A.S.Ollainville
L.C.Villebon

C T Montgeron
A.S.Ollainville
E.G. Etampoise

Tir Hurepoix
E.G. Etampoise
A.S.Ollainville
E.G. Etampoise
ATICRE
L.C.Villebon
ASCEA-GR

C.T. Palaiseau
C.T. Palaiseau
Tir Hurepoix

L C Villemoisson
IBM Paris - Sec Tir
L C Villemoisson
E.G. Etampoise
IBM Paris - Sec Tir
Etréchy TS

Competiteurs pistoliers

Matchl Match 2 Match 3
ETAMPES MONTGERON VILLEMOISSON

cat S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600
CF 90 84 92 90 93 88 356 537 79 88 91 91 92 86 349 527 92 89 94 88 91 95 363 549
JG 90 91 80 87 91 87 526 90 90 89 86 89 90 534 89 90 85 89 88 88 529
DI 92 91 85 87 88 90 355 533 80 85 89 8 81 8 340 505 | 8 86 92 8 80 85 350 515
D1 87 8 81 8 93 8 340 516 8 72 91 90 84 78 338 500 78 79 85 78 86 68 320 474
D1 81 89 87 84 341 85 88 79 92 344 0

D2 90 90 91 85 89 89 356 534 92 8 89 83 88 83 352 523 90 8 92 89 85 93 359 537
D2 8 91 85 87 89 92 348 529 8 8 92 92 89 85 353 527 88 8 87 91 90 91 355 536
D2 79 73 76 76 304 82 74 81 84 321 81 75 76 77 309

S1 96 94 95 97 96 94 572 0 92 93 92 94 97 95 563 | 87 93 92 91 92 95 550
S1 92 9 94 91 92 92 557 87 93 93 95 92 93 553 1 93 91 91 91 96 95 557
S1 94 90 90 90 92 94 550 89 89 89 89 86 86 528 1 92 93 93 90 89 90 547
S1 8 91 88 95 95 90 548 | 82 90 87 94 86 93 5320 92 92 8 88 91 88 539
S1 87 93 8 91 87 091 538 87 87 91 92 89 88 534 93 88 8 85 89 91 534
S1 8 84 88 82 90 89 515 81 89 82 82 90 79 503 85 81 90 87 91 87 521
S2 87 92 90 97 91 91 548 | 92 89 90 89 83 89 532 89 90 83 92 83 89 531
S2 8 85 84 85 87 86 512 8 94 8 86 85 89 526 | 87 88 83 91 87 84 525
S2 838 8 85 81 92 87 516 8 90 8 91 79 89 523 1 84 84 8 92 86 86 520
S2 85 8 90 89 88 84 520 83 88 90 78 81 96 516 = 8 91 8 83 86 88 520
S2 90 8 83 79 78 78 492 | 84 85 85 87 88 81 510 81 88 91 85 81 88 514
S2 74 8 90 8 75 88 493 | 82 8 89 83 84 81 507 | 84 83 82 89 87 83 508
S2 79 8 77 8 81 88 492 | 79 84 83 85 88 87 506 84 89 82 83 86 80 504
S2 81 8 80 82 84 78 491 | 76 8 88 81 70 77 478 | 85 85 86 82 89 84 511
S2 94 85 78 77 88 75 497 | 76 80 80 84 89 69 478 | 80 77 81 92 87 85 502
S2 8 87 79 82 89 82 505 80 81 82 76 90 82 491 0
S3 92 8 88 87 90 091 537 87 90 8 90 87 91 529 1 90 87 83 89 92 88 534
S3 91 8 88 90 94 88 535 83 85 87 87 84 86 512 84 91 91 87 89 82 524
S3 92 8 89 84 88 86 525 92 89 85 87 83 82 518 | 90 87 85 78 88 88 516
S3 81 8 84 8 86 81 504 83 84 87 84 80 84 502 89 83 81 79 83 72 487
S3 80 8 89 83 83 87 512 81 80 68 86 72 83 470 | 77 85 77 83 83 85 490
S3 93 8 84 91 84 90 530 87 89 91 80 83 89 519 0

Cumul

1068

1045
998
685

1067
1056
934

Cum/600

1589

1553
1490

1594
1592

1685
1667
1625
1619
1606
1539

1611
1563
1559
1556
1516
1508
1502
1480
1477
996

1600
1571
1559
1493
1472
1049
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